
Sprint WE O'Champagne
Le Mesnil sur Oger 16.10.2021

5101GE ENS

Sindy SAGGIORATO
6804GE COColmar
Circuit : 02
Distance : 2550m (Dénivelé 35m)

--/97 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Elise VANEL 0:12:57
2. Romane OLIVIER 0:13:14
3. Claire LABROCHE 0:13:18

1. 41 00:02:52 182m 15'45"/km
2. 32 00:00:53 00:03:45 119m 7'25"/km
3. 56 00:01:10 00:04:55 118m 9'53"/km
4. 53 00:00:21 00:05:16 37m 9'28"/km
5. 62 00:01:20 00:06:36 134m 9'57"/km
6. 65 00:03:05 00:09:41 341m 9'03"/km
7. 40 00:01:09 00:10:50 90m 12'47"/km
8. 49 00:03:55 00:14:45 351m 11'10"/km
9. 47 00:00:22 00:15:07 31m 11'50"/km

10. 45 00:01:25 00:16:32 104m 13'37"/km
11. 44 00:00:27 00:16:59 34m 13'14"/km
12. 37 00:01:17 00:18:16 129m 9'57"/km
13. 42 00:00:43 00:18:59 95m 7'33"/km
14. 39 00:01:14 00:20:13 101m 12'13"/km
15. 100 00:00:10 00:20:23 24m 6'57"/km
16. 999 00:00:12 00:20:35 43m 4'39"/km
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